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INTERPRETED VACATIONS
E¥S.

Peat (lobetrotters

Panama Canal

February 22 — March 09, 2025

CABO SAN LUcAs MIAMI

MAZATLAN

PUERTO QUETZAL
CARTAGENA
PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR)

Norwegian Bliss

INSIDE

DAY DESTINATION ARRIVE DEPART
Saturday, February 22 Miami, FL 5:30 pm
Sunday, February 23 At Sea
Monday, February 24 At Sea
Tuesday, February 25 Cartagena, Colombia 7:00 am | 5:00 pm
Wednesday, February 26 |Colon, Panama 9:00 am | 8:00 pm
Thursday, February 27 Transit Panama Canal, At Sea
Friday, February 28 At Sea
Saturday, March 01 Puntarenas (Puerto Caldera), Costa Rica 7:00 am | 8:00 pm
Sunday, March 02 At Sea
Monday, March 03 Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala 7:00 am | 5:00 pm
Tuesday, March 04 At Sea
Wednesday, March 05 Manzanillo, Mexico 12:45 pm | 8:00 pm
Thursday, March 06 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 7:00 am | 3:00 pm
Friday, March 07 Cabo San Lucas, Mexico 7:00 am | 3:00 pm
Saturday, March 08 At Sea
Sunday, March 09 Los Angeles, CA 7:00 am

OCEANVIEW

BALCONY

Category IA Category OK
Was: $3,998 Was: $4,398
Now: $1,550 Now: $2,249

Taxes & Fees: $537
Gratuities: $300

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Deposit: $250 per person
Final Payment: October 25, 2024

Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

T | | — v

ACCEPTED

Taxes & Fees: $537
Gratuities: $300

Call for 3rd/4th guest discount

Category BA
Was: $5,798
Now: $2,531
Taxes & Fees: $537
Gratuities: $300

FREE AT SEA
FREE Unlimited Beverage
FREE Ultimate Dining
FREE Shore Excursion Credit
FREE Internet Package

PLUS
FREE 2nd Guest Air Ticket

Prices & Promotions are subject to change at any time without notice.

832.413.6183 9618 Oregano Cir.

Houston, TX 77036

832.827.4820

@ www.deafglobetrotters.com ()] deafglobtravel@gmail.com




